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The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for sale in the project "VAYU" situated at Plot No. -426 (L.R.), Khatian No. 18502, J.L. No. - 211, Mouza - Bankura, Under Ward No. -10 Of Bankura Municipality, P.O - Bankura, P.S. & District - Bankura, Pin 722101l,along with the area of the exclusive balcony / verandah, Open Terrace and Built-up Area is shown below: 
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Mr. Gourab Chowdhury 
Proprietor 

Type of 
Unit 

Commercial 
3BHK 
2BHK 
3BHK 
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For M/sChattal Real Estate 

3BHK 

Apartment Details 

2BHK 

Chattal Bakery, 
Junbedia Bypass Road, 
Bankura 722101 

Carpet 
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Excluding 
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(Sq. Mtr.) 
29.64 
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55.76 
70.53 

55.76 

70.53 

55.76 
408.52 

Exclusive 
Balcony 

Area 

(Sq Mtr.) 
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20.88 
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GSTIN 19BHXPC3784L1ZG 
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